Your position:
Any questions, just feel free to contact me, my email is: clara@good-display.com
Price:
Quantity:
ADD TO CART BUY NOW
Super large size 110 inch 4X ultra-high-definition 3840 x
2160 resolution display GDAB11000F763
GDAB11000F763

3 of 6 4/21/2020, 10:58 AM
1)We accept credit cards, T/T bank transfer,paypal, Moneybookers and debit cards.
2)We cannot arrange shipments on weekend or public holidays.
3)Your orders will be shipped out within 48 working hours on receipt of cleared payment. (Excludes Saturdays & Sundays)
4) We'll add a tracking number after sending the item so that you can track your parcel.
5)Please be advised that the international delivery time highly depends on your local customs and post services policy.
6)Customs fees and import duties for exports are your responsibility.
We cannot predict or prepay these fees. We will charge you for any duties or customs fees erroneously charged to us.
1)We'll leave POSITIVE FEEDBACK on receipt of cleared payment.
2)If you're satisfied with the item and our service, please leave POSITIVE FEEDBACK, it's important to us.
3)Once any problems occured, please contact us first. We'll try our best to work things out.
Part Number Size Resolution Features
GDS058SZY35KV 5.8 inch 800 x 300 bar TFT display
GDS088JZA31QE 8.8 inch 1280 x 320 bar TFT display
GHT210HDP33 21 inch 1920 x 132 bar TFT display
GTI056TN52 5.6 inch 640 x480 TFT LCD panel
GTI056TN52-U 5.6 inch 640 x 480 TFT LCD panel
GTI070TN90 7.0 inch 800 x 480 TFT LCD panel
GTI070TN92 7.0 inch 800 x 480 TFT LCD panel
GTIEJ080NA-05B 8.0 inch 800 x 600 TFT LCD panel
GD24TWD-GTT24P138 2.4 inch 480 x 234 TFT LCD module
GD35TTD 3.5 inch 320 x 240 TFT LCD module
GDN-D43AT-GTT035KDH03 3.5 inch 320 x 240 TFT LCD module
GDN43M03-GTT035KDH03 3.5 inch 320 x 240 TFT LCD module
GD40M05-GTT035KDH03 3.5 inch 320 x 240 TFT LCD module
GDN-D43AT-GDS043WQ26H 4.3 inch 480 x 272 TFT LCD module
GDTE050A1-4 5.0 inch 800x480 TFT LCD module
GDN-D567AT-GTI050NA-08C-RM 5.0 inch 640 x 480 TFT LCD module
GDN-D567AT-GTI056TN52-U 5.6 inch 640 x 480 TFT LCD module
GDN-D567AT-GTI056TN52 5.6 inch 640 x 480 TFT LCD module
Super large size 110 inch 4X ultra-high-definition 3840 x 2160 resolution... https://buyepaper.com/super-large-size-110-inch-4x-ultra-high-definition...
4 of 6 4/21/2020, 10:58 AM
5 inch TFT LCD USB port touch set
VGA,Video input Digital display panel
$54.82
5.6 inch Digital Color TFT LCD Panel
GTI056TN52
$32.76
High Brightness VGA Video input 10.4''
TFT LCD Monitor
$88.20
8 inch color LCD Monitor Module with
VGA&Video input
$53.21
GD567M03-GTI070TN90 7.0 inch 800 x 480 TFT LCD module
GD70MLXD-GTI070TN83 7.0 inch 800 x 480 TFT LCD module
GDN-HD156AU-GTI070NA 7.0 inch 1024 x 600 TFT LCD module
GD102M03-GTI070TN92-W-RM 7.0 inch 800 x 480 TFT LCD module
GDN-D102AT-GTI080NA 8.0 inch 800 x 600 TFT LCD module
GDN-HD156AU-GTI080IA 8.0 inch 1024 x 768 TFT LCD module
GDN-D102AT-GTT104SDH01 10.4 inch 800 x 480 TFT LCD module
Please feel free to contact us for any questions, on trademanager, or send message to me. It's our pleasure to serve you! We appreciate your business!!
my email is: clara@good-display.com
You May Like
Super large size 110 inch 4X ultra-high-definition 3840 x 2160 resolution... https://buyepaper.com/super-large-size-110-inch-4x-ultra-high-definition...